
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORJ TY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Fil led And Uploaded on PPRA Website in Respect of All
Public Contracts of Work S Serv ices & Goods Worth Rs.50

Million or More

- NAME OF THE ORGANTZATTON/DEpTT. Sui Southe rn Gas Companv Ltd

- FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW Public Sector Orqanization

- ;iiLE OF Curlr tKAU t. Pu;ci'lase order :-::-- 
- 

--

- TENDER NUMBER.

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

SS C/SC/6 902

S n En Fabrication

,- TENDER VALUE

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civil Works onty)

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

tneen

1200 Millions

c/sc/69 2 Dr.26t1212015 Yes / Ne
(lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

Dailv BUS iness Reco rder dt: 25- 12-2015
Dailv Express dt.25- 12-2015

.- ESTIMATED COMPLETTON pERtOD 05 months from the date of LTP
; WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL

PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES Yes / Ne

- ADVERTISEMENT:

SS

( ii) News Papers

Yes / Ne (lf yes gi
. TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & T|ME)

ve names of newspapers and dates)
15.02.2016 at 10:00 hrs

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Local / Inte+na{iena{

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) yes yes / Ne

,g,.ru'\ 'el)

ATTACHMENT - T

Testino, installation of 42" dia pipeline

Crossinq lndus River throuqh HDD

Rs. 1.437.750.263/-



_---.;



> NUMBER OFTENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

Three (03)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED INBIDDING/TENDERDOCUMENTS: press Tender For Local bidd rS onl forpre-qualified HDD firms es / lrle)Y
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED tN BIDD|NG/TENDER DOCUMENTS yES yes / Ne(lf yes enclose a copy).

- WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: _ (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE pRocEDURE _
TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS
ADOPTED W|TH BRTEF REASONS (ie EMERGENCY, DTRECT
CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) NO

- WHO tS THE AppROVtNG AUTHOR|Ty Board of Directors

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED
FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

Open Competitive Biddinq

; NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Three (03 )

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIODER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YES YES / NE

> WHETHER tNTEGRtry PACT WAS STGNED yEg yes /Ne

2

b)

c)

d)



PUBLICPROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY OPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II
To Be Fi lled And Uploaded on PPRA Websi te In Respect of All

Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

UMBER OF
PENING OF BIDS

BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF
Three (03

; NAME AND ADDRESS oF THE SUCoESSFUL BIDDER Mlt China leum
Pipelin Bureau. House# 9A. Street 70, F-813. islamabad

>N
o

- RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"r, 2nd, 3d EVALUATED BID).

1 
tt Eva luated Bid

> NEED ANALYSIS eVhy the procurement was necessary?)
Servi are UI lor 42" dia x 38K RLN PP-2 Line Pi Pro from
SMS Pakland to Nara Sawan

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE
THE REASONS (Briefty describe)

T enha Biddi Co etition

ATTACHMENT - II

Million or More



2

- WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ
OUT AT THE TIME OF OPEN|NG OF B|DS yes Yes / Ne

,. DATE oF coNTRAcT Slgl]ryg Contract No. SSGC/SC/6902/CONT-
2828/1 5 made on 08-06-20 1 6 lAttach-Gplii alreement;

- CONTRACT AWARD pRtCE Rs. 1.437. 750. 263 t-
; WHETHER COPY oF EVALUATIoN REPoRT GIVEN To ALLBIDDERS Result published on SSGC Website

(Attachcopyof thebidffi rfus / No

tles / No
z ANY COMPLATNTS RECETVED No

(lf yes result thereof)

- ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

No

- DEVIATION FROM eUAL|FICAT|ON CR|TER|A No
(lf yes give details)

:fus / No

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, tF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A


